
PUNJAB STATE POWER CORPORATION LIMITED
TENDER NOTICE

Office: Sr. XEN/Civil Mtc. Cell-!, Shed E-4, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala
Email: xen-civil:,mtc,1 -pta@psp_c!,in Contact No.: 96461 I91 I 5

Open tenders are invited from registered Contractors and registered Co-op Labour &
Construction Societies for the following work:

Tender Fee: Rs. 5901- including GST.
The terms and conditions of these tenders can been seen from PSPCL's website lvryry.pspcl.in

Nqtq. l) It is informed thqt in case tender process is not completed due to any reason, no
Corrigendum will be published in newspopers. Details regarding corrigendum moy be seen
on o.fficial PSPCL website W,p;Wl,tU.
2) If three or more number of eligible Co-op. L&C societies submitted their tenders, then the tenders
of these societies shall only be opened and tenders o,f eligible contractors shall not be opened.

In case less than three eligible Co-op. L&C societies submitted their tenders, then the
tenders o.f eligible contractors shall also be opened along with the tenders of eligible Co-op. L&C
societies".

Sr. XEN/CMC-I
PSPCL, Patiala.

S.

N

o

Name of Work Enquiry
No.

Start
Date for
issuing
Tender

Last Date
for

issuing
Tender

Last Date
& time for
submitting

tenders

Date &
time for
0pening
tenders

t Providing and fixing
aluminium partition,
floor and wall tiles and
other miscellaneous
works in various
offices in Shakti Vihar
Complex, PSPCL,
Patiala.

24tCMC-I
t2021-22 For

Societies 20.07.2021 26.07.2021
28.07.2021
upto3PM

28.07.2021
at 3:30 PM

For
Contractors 27.07.2021 30.07.2021 02.08.2021

upto3PM
02.08.2021
at 3:30 PM

t



tif,'s urFr LrKr d-dtiaE6 ftrlrftE
rrd frfen

ETo: fr: m: m: ffi:rftreo Po-63'" 1"zi1, il" d:S-+, HilS ftu.s rrflavrr.s, r

S to: xen-civil-mtc1 -pta@pspcl.ln fr.J-dil rirs: 96461 191 15

td ffi 6rrt I6f sfueor A nrS sfirras H-foil.fr fqrus'3 ffi Fg-.€'i'er6 Bg tre
mtoar

k-e El B1H : 5eo/- gtrB H!= f,1.)ilx.f
*a: fss }s-d e fdqH )0{3 FilJ,' PSPCL fr Ma wryw.pspcl.in 3 t& r, rrqB tm r

E: 9 ytt= d3a ner A fu iTd ffi x,ut /{d,{7M WT rdf WT n fu Ar fu ?t/ua-{r fu iq
zIdrfTJ T{7 aoa,€7 ffi tiq dfr # ztTr}h.utv7fu. fi Me?www.pspcl.in I €t tryt
z) i-as tia ;r' f$d + fr +dr Hftr{.fi fdrr 3 ffi Fsr€i *'u ftf {ilE1 T6 s" *tr ffi Hffi
fuilr A ffi FEr€i a e'e-o fi +B il.et )?,ii AM e ars FdT t& re?r

frqd ffd + ufc +dr Hffi fass 3 ffi Fv.ei ko rrJ" ailS ird s. ffi }Tftrd'd1 fuilJ 3
ffi E-sr€i A k t arr ary frar dM + 2?o fr fre re-frr

f6t?rs r*y{ ry,fr.fri{.fr- 1,

ti. u. w. il. f6H., ufue,f,iflt' t

6-J

t
zi:

aH gr 6rH
trEgn'fr

-*.o.

a-il ililr
ry a-es d

flrS

2?d f,-fr
ao-s fr

)?r'u-fr flr$

e-o rg *0-a tit
)rfnfd flr-S t?f3

HH'

\.\^6d ti-54 gr

flr* b{3 HH.

1 uT.ila.ut.Ht.AT5,

ufunru, t rrtrS f<o'd
fdt up-fra}"r]{
u.il*Er6, a&s rB e,-o

ae1r66 fr r@ftidT
)?i3 fffifiidr hB id
flix&firrn ifrn nrid

24tfr.
,ilH fr-tt
2021-22

FI-SET

6S 20.07.2021 26.07.2021
zeoz.zozt$

Etrfud 3:oo Ei ta
zeot.zozt$

€iifod 3:30 si

EM
6S 27.07.2021 30.07.2021

oz.oa.zozto
eufoT 3:oo Efr *a

oz.oa.zozt6
€ufod 3:30 si

t



ffiffiffi
Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall Patiala-1 47001

ldentity Number: u40109P8201 0SGC03381 3 website: www. pspcl. in

(Office of Sr. XEN/Civil Mtc. Cell-l, Shed E-4, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala)
Email: xen-civil-mtc1 -pta@pspcl.in Contact No.: 96461 191 15

Tender Enquiry No. 24lC}lIC-Il202l -22.

NAME OF WORK: Providing and fixing aluminium partition, floor and wall tiles and other
miscellaneous works in various offices in Shakti Vihar Complex, PSPCL,
Patiala.

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1) Earnest Money @2% of tendered value subject to a minimum of Rs.50001- and maximum of
Rs 10 lac for Contractors and as per Pb. Govt. Notification no. 76152/79-C.1(5y8856 dated
04.1 1 .2019 for Co-op . L&C Societies.
Completion period: Four months from the date of issue of Allotment OrderlLOL
The detailed set of NIT specifications will be available in the office of ST.XEN/Civil Mtc.
Cell-I, PSPCL, Patiala on payment of Rs. 590/- (inc. GST), non refundable for each set in
cash or through crossed demand draft in favour of ST.XEN/Civil Mtc.Cell-I, PSPCL,Patiala.
Tenders of such bidder who do not purchase the set of NIT specifications shall not be opened.
Earnest money only in the form of PSPCL cash receipt or crossed demand draft in favors of
ST.XEN/Civil Mtc.Cell-I, PSPCL, Patiala, of any scheduled bank (except Canaru Bank and
Yes Bank) payable at Patiala must accompany the tenders in separate envelope.
Tenders without earnest money shall not be opened.
Tender documents shall be issued only to those tenderers who prima facie met the qualiffing
requirements. However issue of tender documents shall not automatically construe
qualification of the tenders for allotment of work, which shall again be determined during bid
evaluation.
PSPCL reserves the right to reject/accept any or all the bids received at its discretion without
assigning any reason what so ever.

9) Tenders shall be valid for acceptance up to 120 days from the date of their opening.
10) Tenders received telegraphicallyl through fax/ through telex/ through emaiU through

telephone or incomplete tenders shall not be accepted.
11) If the fixed day for tender opening happens to be a holiday, the tenders will be opened at same

time on the next working day in the presence of contractors/societies or their representatives
who so ever like to stay there.

12) Chargeable to respective estimate for providing and fixing aluminium partition, floor and wall
tiles and other miscellaneous works in various offices in Shakti Vihar Complex, PSPCL,
Patiala.

13) The contractors shall be enlisted with PSPCL/PSTCL upto
Rs 10 Lac as B class Contractor or equiv. in Pb. PWD(B&RyCPWDA4ES/ Railway &
labour & construction societies shall be enlisted with PWD(B&R) only.

14) The labour & construction societies lcontractors shall have EPF registration No. from RPF
commi s sioner /As stt. Provident fund commissioner.

15) The labour & construction societies lcontractors shall have GST no.
16) The labour & construction societies lcontractors shall have PAN.

ST.XEN/Civil Mtc. Cell-I,
PSPCL, Patiala.

2)
3)

4)
s)

6)
7)

8)

J*

t


